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Barbour Roger Nestor 457-3254 Roger.Nestor Samp Lewis 457-4516 alfred.lewis 
Berkeley Mary Beth Bennett 264-1936 MBBennett Bill Bennett 263-7547 bill.bennett 
Boone Will Alderman 307-6040 Will.Alderman Joshua Lewis 824-3236 joshua.lewis 
Braxton Sally Howard 765-2809 SaHoward Sewell Priest 364-5103 sewell.priest 
Brooke Norm Schwertfeger 737-3666 Norm Schwertfeger Ronald Spencer 242-0576 ronald.spencer 
Cabell John Marra 743-7151 JLMarra Keith Richmond 697-6033 keith.richmond 
Calhoun Jeff Himes 354-6332 Jeff.Himes Charles Brown 462-7171 charles.brown 
Clay Debbie Friend 587-4267 Debbie.Friend Sewell Priest 364-5103 sewell.priest 
Doddridge Zona Snyder Hutson 873-1801 Zona.Hutson Ronald Barnosky 624-9232 ronald.barnosky 
Fayette Brian Sparks 574-4253 BRSparks Sidney Howard 253-9597 sidney.howard 
Gilmer Stacey Hawkins 462-7061 Stacey.Hawkins Charles Brown 462-7171 charles.brown 
Grant Brad Smith 257-4688 Brad.Smith Michael Taylor 257-4702 michael.taylor 
Greenbrier John McCutcheon 647-7408 JEMcCutcheon Norman Ahern 645-6172 norman.ahern 
Hampshire Bob Cheves, Jr. 822-5013 Bob.Chevesjr Estin Teeter 822-3020 estin.teeter 
Hancock Leanne K. Moorman 564-3805 LKMoorman Ronald Spencer 242-0576 ronald.spencer 
Hardy Dave Workman 538-2373 DJWorkman Michael Biser 530-2826 michael.biser 
Harrison Larry Campbell 624-8650 LGCampbell Ronald Barnosky 624-9232 ronald.barnosky 
Jackson Ed Smolder 372-8199 Ed.Smolder Jeff Thorn 372-6231 jeff.thorn 
Jefferson Craig Yohn 728-7413 Craig.Yohn Robyn Potter 725-3471 robyn.potter 
Kanawha David Cook 768-1202 David.Cook Laura Meadows 776-5256 laura.meadows 
Lewis Bruce Loyd 269-4660 BMLoyd Steve Nestor 269-8431 steven.nestor 
Lincoln Ric MacDowell 824-7911 Ric.MacDowell Joshua Lewis 824-3236 joshua.lewis 
Logan Bill Richardson 792-8690 Bill.Richardson Joshua Lewis 824-3236 joshua.lewis 
Marion Deborah Shriver 367-2772 DSShriver Mary Jouver 363-8861 mary.jouver 
Marshall Alice Dolu 843-1170 Alice.Dolu Ronald Spencer 242-0576 ronald.spencer 
Mason Rodney Wallbrown 675-0888 RMWallbrown Allen Moran 675-2020 allen.moran 
McDowell C. Glenn Runions, Jr. 436-2872 CGRunionsjr Charles Parker 487-1404 charles.parker 
Mercer Jodi Meadows 425-3079 Jodi.Meadows Charles Parker 487-1404 charles.parker 
Mineral Bobby Cheves 788-3621 Bobby.Cheves Vera Page 788-2332 vera.page 
Mingo Mark Whitt 235-0370 Mark.Whitt Joshua Lewis 824-3236 joshua.lewis 
Monongalia Tom McCutcheon 291-7201 Tom.McCutcheon Mary Jouver 291-4377 mary.jouver 
Monroe Brian Wickline 772-3003 Brian.Wickline Charles Parker 772-3006 charles.parker 
Morgan Bob Knight 258-8400 Bob.Knight Bill Bennett 263-7547 bill.bennett 
Nicholas Brian Sparks 872-7894 BRSparks Patrick Ricardson 872-1731 patrick.richardson 
Ohio John Miller 234-3673 JLMiller Ronald Spencer 242-0576 ronald.spencer 
Pendleton Dave Seymour 358-2286 Dave.Seymour Roger Dahmer 358-2285 roger.dahmer 
Pleasants Steve Bonnano 684-2448 SBonnano John Hall 422-9072 john.hall 
Pocahontas Jim Pritchard 799-4852 Jim.Pritchard Evilene Beverage 799-4317 evilene.beverage 
Preston Bill Shockey 329-1391 Bill.Shockey Eric McCartney 329-1923 eric.mccartney 
Putnam Wayne Bennett 586-0217 Wayne.Bennett Laura Meadows 776-5256 laura.meadows 
Raleigh David Richmond 255-9321 David.Richmond Sidney Howard 253-9597 sidney.howard 
Randolph Ronnie Helmondollar 636-2455 RRHelmondollar Samp Lewis 636-6703 alfred.lewis 
Ritchie Carol Winland 643-2164 CAWinland John Hall 422-9072 john.hall 
Roane Kristi Ford 927-0975 FordKA@wvstateu.edu Jeff Thorn 927-1022 jeff.thorn 
Summers David Richmond 466-7113 David.Richmond Sidney Howard 253-9597 sidney.howard 
Taylor Gloria F. Wagner 265-3303 Gloria.Wagner Mary Jouver 363-8861 mary.jouver 
Tucker Georgette F. Plaugher 478-2949 Georgy.Plaugher Samp Lewis 636-6703 alfred.lewis 
Tyler Kelly J. Quinn 758-2101 KJQuinn Wayne McKeever 758-2351 allen.mckeever 
Upshur Gary Rapking 473-4208 Gary.Rapking Steve Nestor 269-8431 steven.nestor 
Wayne Carl Marcum 272-6839 CDMarcum Keith Richmond 697-6033 keith.richmond 
Webster Mike Hall 847-2727 MLHall Patrick Ricardson 872-1731 patrick.richardson 
Wetzel Mindy Mall 455-0934 Mindy.Mall Wayne McKeever 758-2351 allen.mckeever 
Wirt Patty Morrison 275-3101 Patty.Morrison John Hall 422-9072 john.hall 
Wood H.R. Scott 424-1960 HRScott John Hall 422-9072 john.hall 
Wyoming Susan England-Lord 732-8000 SREngland Sidney Howard 253-9597 sidney.howard 
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